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PUGET SOUND ENERGY
Electric Tariff G

SCHEDULE 95

POWER COST ADJUSTMENT CLAUSE

APPLICABILITY:
This Power Cost Adjustment rate shall be applicable to the electric energy delivered to Customers
under any schedule contained in this tariff except those Customers served on Schedules 448 and
449. This Power Cost Adjustment rate shall be applicable to the electric energy delivered to
Customers under any special contract unless specifically excluded by such special contract.

ADJUSTMENT:
In addition to the rate specified in the otherwise applicable rate schedules

SCHEDULE 7*
Energy Charge: 0.00 cents per kWh

SCHEDULE 24*
Energy Charge: 0.00 cents per kWh

SCHEDULE 25*
Energy Charge: 0.00 cents per kWh

SCHEDULE 26*
Energy Charge: 0.00 cents per kWh

SCHEDULE 29*

Energy Charge: 0.00 cents per kWh

SCHEDULE 31*

Energy Charge: 0.00 cents per kWh

SCHEDULE 35*

Energy Charge: 0.00 cents per kWh

SCHEDULE 43

Energy Charge: 0.00 cents per kWh

(R)

(R)

(R)

(R)

(R)

(R)

(R)

(R)

*Rate applies to the schedule(s) as well as equivalent schedules such as Residential and Farm
Schedules.
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By:
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